EVEN
1 1052
2 1044
3 1027
4 1007
5 1081
6 1015
7 1054
8 1067
9 1076
10 1008
11 1034
12 1041
13 1078
14 1030
15 1066
16 1082
17 1049
18 1032
19 1021
20 1057
21 1029
22 1024
23 1042

LES CADUCS DE ST-JU
JOAL

LOLOVIC TEAM AJVN
POPPYBAPT

LES CHEVALIERS SOULAT
BISON TEAM

AJVN

SEM21

LES LIMOGES

LES AS DE LA COURSE
LES TORTUES TURBO
WATI400

LES DEJANTES

LES VTTISTE DU DIMANCHE
PSNG2

DUODECHOC QUI CHOC
LES RAISINS SECS
SPEED FLOWERS

ACR

R.I.LPIM'S

LES COP'S

LES TOOZ

JOLY TEAM

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM

DUGUET ANTOINE - FAYNOT KIERAN

COULON ALEXIS - CESSOT JONATHAN

VAUTHIER LAURENT - VAUTHIER VIC®
VARIN BAPTISTE - TEXEIRA PAULINE
SOULAT GAEL - CHEVALIER NOEMIE
LACROIX LUDOVIC - SOL JULIEN
BARTHOLOMEY CHARLENE - CASTILL
PIETERS JUAN -BOUTIER MATHIS
LEDUC LAURA - NEBOUT PIERRE
LOMBARD LUCAS - VAUCHET NOE
BOUTRELLE CAMILLE - PIQUET GABF
LABBE PAUL - JEUNE MATEO
HEURET FABRICE - GRABER ALAIN
GUIGON CLEMENT - ROY JULIEN
DESPOIS AURELIEN - DESPOIS KELY/
MATHOT ELISE - FAUTRE TIMEO
PERRIN MARINE - PERRIN SIMON

Senior
Master O
Senior
Senior
Master O
Master O
Master O
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Senior
Espoir
Master 3
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO LUCIE - VUILLETFELODE&enior

GUGLIELMI FREDERIC - BALSON ME
SOTO KEVIN - CARLE SAMUEL
VAUTHIER MANUELA - GUIGON MARY
ROUX CLEMENT - GAUBIAC MANON
JOLY LORRAINE - JOLY LARGO

X

H
E
X
X

Senior
Senior
Master 2
Senior
Senior

DIAB'OLO RUN 2024
COURSE RELAIS ADULTE
ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

FRA 1 1 00:45:49
FRA 1 2 00:48:08
FRA 2 3 00:48:22
FRA 1 1 00:48:45
FRA 2 4 00:50:16
FRA 3 5 00:50:27
FRA 4 6 00:50:35
FRA 3 7 00:51:42
FRA 2 2 00:51:46
FRA 1 8 00:53:05
FRA 3 3 00:54:00
FRA 1 9 00:55:11
FRA 1 10  00:55:28
FRA 4 11  00:55:50
FRA 5 12  00:56:31
FRA 4 00:56:42
FRA 5 00:56:57
FRA 1 00:57:08
FRA 6 6 00:58:21
FRA 6 13  00:58:33
FRA 1 00:58:35
FRA 7 00:58:37
FRA 8 00:59:13
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EVEN
24 1031
25 1010
26 1077
27 1017
28 1070
29 1019
30 1014
31 1071
32 1043
33 1011
34 1046
35 1013
36 1072
37 1073
38 1038
39 1001
40 1045
41 1039
42 1084
43 1000
44 1069
45 1059

LES SPORTIFS DU DIMANCHE
COURIR POUR LES ANIMAUX
ACR HYPERVITESSE

LES CHALOU

PSNG1

LES RACLES

LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE
LES MECS

SANTELYS

LA ROSSI FAMILY

LES GARDIENS

WARNON

LES ICAUNAISES

LES 2 FANTASTIQUES

LES PRECYLIENS

SPEED FORCE

LES P'TITES BRUNETTES

OLYMPIQUE DES MARCHEURS (OM)
TEAM MARLIER FANNY ET NICOLAS

CLARA ET LOUISE
DLTA
LES DIABOL'OS A MOELLE

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM

DIAB'OLO RUN 2024

COURSE RELAIS ADULTE

LEGRAND GAELLE - DELANNOY EMMANUEL Master O

VIGNAUD NICOLAS - VIGNAUD SEBAS H
ALAZARD ANTOINE - POISOT VIRGINIE X
MARTINET LOUISE - HERTLIN MAXIV X
PAULIN CHRISTELLE - DESPOIS BRYAN X
MILESI NICOLAS - ROY ANGELINE X
CERVEAU MARIE - MARRARO ARTHUR X
GUIGON SEBASTIEN - MARQUES FR/ H
CADET VIRGINIE - SANTIAGO GWENAELLE

ROSSI CEDRIC - ROSSI ALAIN H
DUBOIS MYRIAM - BENETIERE STEPHANE
BAILLY MARIUS - LARUE MANON X

JACQ AMELIE - DE BATTISTA MARGAUX F
PENKALLA ANNE - ROUILLON BENJAN X
PALADINI MATHIEU - CLOVET ELISE X
DECATHEAUGRUE OCEANE - TRESS X
THEVENIN MYRIAM - MOUGINE KARINEF
MOUTARD CAMILLE - THIERRY BERTF X

H
CHOPIN LOUISE - STOPPA CLARA F

DE LA TOUR D'AUVERGNE FRANCOIS - DH LA M33RIDIAU¥RRGNE FBORENTLS8

MONOT NICOLAS - MONDAIN JULIEN H

Master O
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Master O

Master O

Master O

Master 2
Senior
Senior
Senior

Master O
Senior

Master O
Senior

Master 2
Senior

Master O

ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

FRA

9 00:59:43

14 01:00:25

10  01:00:29

10 11  01:01:26
11 12 01:01:43
12 13  01:01:44
13 14 01:01:49
6 15 01:01:54
1 3 01:02:04
7 16  01:02:20
1 15 01:04:04
14 16  01:04:13
2 4 01:04:23
15 17  01:05:00
2 18  01:05:29
16 19 01:05:41
2 5 01:05:54
17 20 01:.07:21
1 17  01:07:50
3 6 01:07:52
01:07:59

9 19 01:08:29
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

1058
1022
1074
1028
1050
1061
1048
1056
1020
1079
1033
1005
1016
1068
1080
1036
1062
1055
1018
1065
1060
1009

COPINE DIABLOTINE

BLG

LA FAMILOU

L+K

POULES DE LUX
CANDACE

MARC

LES GAZELLES LOISIRS
CMN STRICH

LES WINNEUSES DE LA DREAL
LES MERGUEZ AU CITRON
LES SPRINTERS A GAUFRES
BELOOYOU

ANOAH ET ASTREE

LES ARTICHAUTS

PEPS

LES FLECHES

MASTELY

LES BOUYOUX

PSNG3

JUJU ET NANOU
CHARLOTTE AND CO

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM

ZINETTI ELODIE - GUDEFIN CHARLOTTE F

GIRARD LAURENE - ACHARD BASTII

MARQUIS FABIEN - EVARD ELISABETH X

ESPINOSA KELLY - SEGUIN LAETITIA

POUTEAUX SYLVIANE - POUTEAUX FLORENCHaster 3 FRA

BENSIGNOR CANDACE - BOUCHON M
GUIOTAT MARC - LAIGNEAU CEDRIC
LOMBARD SOPHIE - GUERRIER MAUL
CAMENEN FABIEN - HARSTRICH LUC
POJER KATY - FAYARD TATIANA
MOINET LEA - POUSSOT GABRIEL
LORENT SOPHIE - HARDY PIERRE

ARA BOUVIER NOEMIE - MARIEY LAURIE

BOUTIER ANOAH - PIETERS ASTREE
PAGET OSCAR - PLANCON MATHIS
GRANDJACQUET JEAN-LUC - CHAMB!(
VANOT ELYSE - RAVET AYMERIC
LECAT MAGALY - DE AMORIM STEPH
WALEWSKI MARCIANA - ROYER ELIE
BAUDET DAMIEN - BAUDET MATHEO
HERMANIER ANAELLE - CRETE JULIE
DUREUX NICOLAS - DUREUX ALINE

DIAB'OLO RUN 2024
COURSE RELAIS ADULTE
ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Master 0 FRA 3 7 01:09:13

X Master 0 FRA 3 21 01:09:14
Master 0 FRA 4 22 01:10:30

F Senior FRA 4 8 01:10:42
1 01:10:51

X Senior FRA 18 23  01:10:56
H Master1 FRA 1 20 01:11:28
F Master 0 FRA 4 10 01:11:32
H Master 6 FRA 1 21 01:12:09
F Master 0 FRA 5 11 01:12:12
X Cadet FRA 1 24  01:12:16
X Senior FRA 19 25 01:12:20
F Senior FRA 5 12 01:12:46
F Senior FRA 6 13  01:12:57
H Espoir FRA 2 22 01:13:19
X Master 3 FRA 1 26 01:13:23
X Espoir FRA 1 27  01:14:16
F Master 0 FRA 6 14 01:14:25
X Senior FRA 20 28 01:16:17
H Senior FRA 7 23 01:16:28
F Junior FRA 1 15 01:16:53
X Master 0 FRA 5 29 01:17:31
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1047
1037
1053
1025
1083
1063
1006
1004
1064
1003
1012
1023
1051

ABCD

TEAM SALSA
CHOUBAKASS
LES BODICHES
LES LLIMACES
LES BLETTES
WINNEUSES DE PERRIGNY
LES ENTRELACS
PSNG4

LES LORIER
TWISTER
PEPTIDE C
HEALTHY

WWW.EVEN-OUTDOOR.COM

DIAB'OLO RUN 2024

COURSE RELAIS ADULTE

BENETIERE ALEXANDRE - DARRAS CHARLOTTEadet
CUCHE VALERIE - BELMAT JANFI X Master O
ALLART GUILLAUME - FRANCHI EMMANWBELLBViaster 2
BAUDHOIN MAXIME - BAUDHOIN CELI X Master 2
PACOTTE MARIE JO - MARQUES CHRISTEL Master 4
CHATILLON EMELINE - HAYE ANAIS F Senior

PAURELLE VIRGINIE - ARNAUD LUCIE F Master 1
THIBERT ISIS - ROY GILLES X Master O
GALIZZI AGNES - SPIES GERARD X Master 7
LORIER CLARA - LORIER NADINE F Senior

NGUYEN CHAU LAM NGOC - MORNET BARTISTESenior
DUMORTIER CLOTHILDE - HAMLIL RA F Senior
BAILLOT SABINE - BAILLOT VICTOR X Senior

ARRIVEE

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

2 30 01:18:06
6 31 01:18:40
2 32 01:18:41
3 33 01:18:42
1 16  01:19:10
7 17  01:19:35
1 18  01:20:28
7 34 01:21:34
1 35 01:22:15
8 19 01:22:42
21 36 01:26:05
9 20 01:26:09
22 37 01:26:24
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